
Savings plus 
California State Employee 401(k) & 457(b) plansFind Your Licensed 

Retirement Specialist
Schedule today

 


















































































































savingsplusnow.com (855) 616-4776  |  5 a.m. to 8 p.m. PT weekdays

Information provided by Licensed Retirement Specialists is for educational purposes only and is not intended as legal, tax or investment advice. Licensed Retirement 
Specialists are registered representatives of Nationwide Investment Services Corporation, member FINRA, Columbus, Ohio. NRM-6945CA-CA.16 (11/22)

Johnny Chang
(916) 800-4445
johnny.chang@nationwide.com
Schedule with me today!

Justin Bailey
(559) 254-3152
justin.bailey@nationwide.com
Schedule with me today!

Jay Javier
(916) 882-3710
jay.javier@nationwide.com
Schedule with me today!

Jasmine Bauer
(424) 274-7148
jasmine.bauer@nationwide.com
Schedule with me today!

Martha Ocampo
(760) 478-9403
martha.ocampo@nationwide.com
Schedule with me today!

Sherri Panttaja
(559) 254-3152
sherri.panttaja@nationwide.com
Schedule with me today!

Victor Tawn
(415) 710-6188
victor.tawn@nationwide.com
Schedule with me today!

Are you retired or within 5 years of retirement? 
Ralph Hoskins, CFP Personal Retirement Consultant (PRC) 
(916) 538-7442
ralph.hoskins@nationwide.com
Schedule with me today!

Your Retirement Specialist can help you:

• Provide on-site workshops and departmental 
financial education

• Attend an educational webinar
• Review your Savings Plus account(s)
• Discuss your retirement goals and objectives
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